
TUE 2 FEB 2016, START TIME 14:00

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 12 JUN 2014 Munich (GER)462.5 LOUGINETS Nazar RUS WC

RemarksTotalStanding - EliminationPrKnNatNameBib
NoRk

461.4

50.3
10.19.910.610.310.250.0

451.3441.4430.8420.5410.3

53.5
52.8
52.3

310.0

49.3
50.2
51.9

151.4KORKIM
Jonghyun

12801

451.7

47.5
10.29.410.910.19.848.5

441.5432.1421.2411.1401.3

50.7
51.3
51.3

305.3

51.0
50.2
50.8

152.0KAZYURKOV
Yuriy

12292

439.9

50.9
8.89.98.68.848.0

431.1421.2412.6403.8

50.3
51.1
52.3

304.9

50.8
50.2
50.2

151.2JPNYAMASHITA
Toshikazu

11913

429.5

51.2
9.310.27.747.1

420.2410.0402.3

52.7
52.9
51.7

304.0

49.8
48.8
48.1

146.7INDRAJPUT
Sanjeev

10884

416.9

46.1
10.68.246.7

406.3398.1

50.4
52.5
51.0

305.3

51.5
48.9
51.0

151.4QATDOVGUN
Vitaliy

14785

405.7

47.2
10.148.8

395.6

51.7
50.9
51.6

299.6

49.1
47.6
48.7

145.4THATORTUNGPANICH
Napis

15676

394.1

46.2
46.0

50.9
51.3
50.4

301.9

49.7
51.0
48.6

149.3KORKWON
Juncheol

12887

353.9

50.7
46.7

49.9
42.3
14.5

256.5

50.2
51.0
48.6

149.8KORKIM
Hyeonjun

12788

Legend E6ACE30A
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Kn Kneeling
Nat Nation Pr Prone Rk Rank
WC World Cup
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (02/02/2016 14:48:03)
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TUE 2 FEB 2016, START TIME 10:00

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 12 JUN 2014 Munich (GER)1186 LOUGINETS Nazar RUS WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

382Standing
395Prone
393

1170-53x QF

KneelingJPNYAMASHITA Toshikazu11911 99 95 100 99
98 99 98 100
97 95 94 96

380Standing
394Prone
392

1166-53x QF

KneelingKORKIM Hyeonjun12782 99 97 97 99
99 98 99 98
95 97 97 91

385Standing
387Prone
392

1164-50x QF

KneelingKAZYURKOV Yuriy12293 97 100 98 97
95 98 97 97
99 95 97 94

375Standing
394Prone
394

1163-60x QF

KneelingINDRAJPUT Sanjeev10884 99 100 99 96
99 99 98 98
90 92 97 96

378Standing
391Prone
390

1159-54x QF

KneelingQATDOVGUN Vitaliy14785 96 97 99 98
98 98 98 97
95 97 93 93

375Standing
393Prone
388

1156-51x QF

KneelingKORKWON Juncheol12886 100 94 97 97
99 98 98 98
96 93 93 93

375Standing
394Prone
387

1156-48x QF

KneelingKORKIM Jonghyun12807 98 95 98 96
98 98 99 99
96 93 92 94

375Standing
395Prone
385

1155-53x QF

KneelingTHATORTUNGPANICH Napis15678 98 96 96 95
99 99 98 99
95 95 93 92

380Standing
392Prone
383

1155-45x

KneelingIRIBAGHERI Hossein11289 95 97 95 96
99 99 97 97
93 95 97 95

382Standing
393Prone
380

1155-45x

KneelingJPNMATSUMOTO Takayuki117410 93 93 96 98
98 97 99 99
94 97 96 95

370Standing
392Prone
390

1152-48x

KneelingKAZPIREKEYEV Igor121711 99 96 97 98
98 98 97 99
92 93 92 93
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

378Standing
391Prone
383

1152-45x

KneelingQATAL MUHANADI Ali147312 94 95 98 96
99 98 99 95
93 97 97 91

380Standing
395Prone
375

1150-48x

KneelingBRNHAJI Mahmood102813 94 94 94 93
99 98 98 100
96 93 96 95

381Standing
385Prone
384

1150-44x

KneelingKSAAL-ANAZI Khalid131714 96 96 97 95
96 98 98 93
96 94 96 95

367Standing
391Prone
392

1150-44x

KneelingMASJAAFAR Mohd Hadafi137415 99 96 98 99
98 99 98 96
93 92 88 94

369Standing
388Prone
391

1148-42x

KneelingINDRATHOD Surendra Sinh109016 97 98 98 98
97 97 97 97
91 95 92 91

377Standing

390Prone
380

1147-47x

KneelingMGLKHENMEDEKH
Byambabaatar

140017 95 95 95 95
97 98 99 96

94 91 95 97

373Standing
392Prone
381

1146-42x

KneelingMGLNYANTAI Bayaraa140218 96 95 97 93
98 98 99 97
96 91 95 91

366Standing
394Prone
385

1145-46x

KneelingKAZYERMAKOV Alexandr122719 95 95 97 98
99 98 100 97
90 93 93 90

374Standing
391Prone
380

1145-40x

KneelingINDSINGH Satyendra111020 93 97 98 92
98 100 97 96
94 93 94 93

373Standing
386Prone
385

1144-46x

KneelingMGLBOLDBAATAR Bishrel139521 96 95 98 96
99 96 97 94
94 91 96 92

368Standing
393Prone
383

1144-44x

KneelingJPNYAJIMA Midori118922 94 98 96 95
98 98 98 99
94 90 91 93

371Standing
391Prone
381

1143-40x

KneelingMASOTHMAN Mohamad Lutfi138423 94 94 96 97
97 97 98 99
91 97 93 90

374Standing
391Prone
377

1142-40x

KneelingIRIKARIMI Mohammad Hossein113824 94 94 94 95
98 97 98 98
95 89 97 93

371Standing
387Prone
384

1142-38x

KneelingIRISHAHSAVARI Sasan114725 97 95 96 96
97 100 95 95
94 90 90 97

374Standing
389Prone
375

1138-32x

KneelingVIENGUYEN DUY Hoang166826 94 90 98 93
96 97 99 97
94 93 93 94

372Standing
384Prone
381

1137-37x

KneelingSRISAMARAKOON Mangala152527 96 95 94 96
95 95 98 96
93 95 91 93
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

372Standing
389Prone
375

1136-37x

KneelingKGZAKBAR UULU Nooruzbek123528 94 94 95 92
99 98 95 97
93 94 93 92

356Standing
393Prone
383

1132-38x

KneelingQATSKOROMNOV Vyacheslav148529 97 98 94 94
100 99 99 95

89 89 88 90

359Standing

389Prone
383

1131-34x

KneelingKSAALJUHAYDILI Abdulrahman
Saad

132430 90 98 96 99
97 96 97 99

87 91 91 90

368Standing
392Prone
368

1128-35x

KneelingSRIHENGEDARAGE Kumara151131 92 87 93 96
99 99 96 98
90 93 90 95

367Standing
379Prone
381

1127-35x

KneelingPHIVALDEZ Jayson144832 96 93 97 95
96 95 98 90
93 87 94 93

361Standing
381Prone
383

1125-29x

KneelingKSAAL ANAZI Faiz131633 95 94 96 98
98 92 96 95
91 90 87 93

362Standing

388Prone
373

1123-29x

KneelingSRIWEERARATHNA KODIKARA
Krishantha

152734 90 97 92 94
99 98 95 96

89 93 89 91

365Standing
385Prone
373

1123-28x

KneelingMASROSLI Zul Haziq138535 94 92 93 94
97 98 95 95
88 92 94 91

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 35; Total number of athletes: 47

Legend EEF07F65
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
WC World Cup WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (02-02-2016 12:59:13)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (02-02-2016 12:45:33)
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WED 27 JAN 2016, START TIME 12:00

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 11 NOV 2013 Munich (GER)211.2 JUNGHAENEL Henri GER WCF

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

206.3

  9.810.310.210.710.410.410.4
10.810.510.310.510.310.810.4

185.7164.9144.4123.2102.581.3

  9.910.2
10.4  9.9
10.110.0
60.530.1KORKIM

Jonghyun
12801

206.1

10.410.510.110.010.510.5  9.9
10.510.4  9.910.9  9.610.5  9.8

185.2164.3144.3123.4103.382.3

10.610.5
10.310.5
10.210.5
62.631.5THAVEA AREE

Attapon
15682

 SO185.2

10.410.510.310.5  9.710.7
10.7  9.7  9.610.810.1  9.4

164.1143.9124.0102.782.9

10.610.3
10.410.3
10.810.4
62.831.0KORKIM

Hyeonjun
12783

163.5

10.410.5  9.610.4  9.9
10.310.8  9.110.410.8

142.8121.5102.882.0

  9.810.5
10.2  9.8
10.710.3
61.330.6QATAL MUHANADI

Ali
14734

141.3

  9.810.410.3  9.6
  9.710.210.1  9.6

121.8101.280.8

  9.6  9.5
10.510.6
10.910.5
61.630.6BRNZAMAN

Salman
10305

120.2

  8.910.4  9.3
10.710.510.5

100.679.7

10.1  9.3
10.2  9.6
10.510.2
59.929.1MGLKHENMEDEKH

Byambabaatar
14006

100.2

  9.5  9.7
  9.610.4

81.1

10.410.1
10.110.3
10.5  9.6
61.030.0CHNLI

Jiahong
10417

78.8

10.0
10.1

  9.8  9.6
10.2  9.9
10.0  9.2
58.728.7CHNHOU

Kai
10398

Legend B0EEE3F0
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
Rk Rank SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-

off for tie
WCF World Cup Final

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27/01/2016 12:25:07)
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WED 27 JAN 2016, START TIME 10:00

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 21 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)633.0 KAMENSKIY Sergey RUS ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

627.0 QFCHNHOU Kai10391 104.0 105.5 105.0 104.8 104.5 103.2

625.1 QFKORKIM Jonghyun12802 104.9 104.1 103.2 104.4 104.0 104.5

624.4 QFKORKIM Hyeonjun12783 104.6 103.9 104.3 103.8 103.6 104.2

623.4 QFTHAVEA AREE Attapon15684 105.2 105.7 104.8 102.5 103.1 102.1

623.1 QFCHNLI Jiahong10415 104.8 104.2 104.3 102.0 104.0 103.8

622.0 QFBRNZAMAN Salman10306 101.9 104.7 104.6 102.6 103.9 104.3

621.7 QFMGLKHENMEDEKH
Byambabaatar

14007 103.7 102.6 104.1 102.5 104.4 104.4

619.9 QFQATAL MUHANADI Ali14738 103.1 102.2 105.4 102.4 103.1 103.7

619.9CHNZHAO Shengbo10499 103.8 104.1 103.4 103.6 102.3 102.7

619.6QATSKOROMNOV Vyacheslav148510 103.3 102.2 104.4 102.7 103.9 103.1

617.7IRIKARIMI Mohammad Hossein113811 101.5 102.8 102.9 104.9 103.1 102.5

617.4KAZKLEIMYONOV Alexey120612 102.8 103.7 102.8 101.0 104.2 102.9

617.2QATDOVGUN Vitaliy147813 102.4 101.8 103.5 103.0 103.8 102.7

617.2INDKUSALE Swapnil107614 104.5 101.3 100.9 103.6 104.5 102.4

616.9MGLNYANTAI Bayaraa140215 102.5 104.6 105.0 101.6 101.5 101.7

616.7JPNYAJIMA Midori118916 103.4 104.1 101.5 101.4 104.9 101.4

616.6INDGHALAY Sushil106617 100.5 103.8 103.5 103.3 103.8 101.7

616.4SRISAMARAKOON Mangala152518 100.9 102.0 103.7 103.6 103.1 103.1

616.3MASOTHMAN Mohamad Lutfi138419 103.2 103.7 102.5 102.2 100.6 104.1

616.3BRNHAJI Mahmood102820 101.8 101.9 103.4 103.9 102.9 102.4

616.2KAZPIREKEYEV Igor121721 103.6 102.9 104.0 102.4 102.2 101.1

616.1KORCHOI Young Jeon125722 100.9 103.6 101.7 104.7 102.6 102.6

615.9MGLBOLDBAATAR Bishrel139523 102.2 101.9 102.8 103.2 103.3 102.5

615.9INDRATHOD Surendra Sinh109024 102.3 103.8 105.0 100.7 102.2 101.9

615.0SRIWEERARATHNA KODIKARA
Krishantha

152725 102.2 102.0 102.8 103.0 102.8 102.2

614.9KSAALJUHAYDILI Abdulrahman
Saad

132426 101.5 101.6 104.3 103.4 101.7 102.4

1Q100000IA2701161000.1.FR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 27 JAN 2016, 11:22 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

613.7VIENGUYEN DUY Hoang166827 101.1 104.6 104.4 100.8 101.8 101.0

613.0IRISHAHSAVARI Sasan114728 104.4 98.5 104.2 100.5 103.1 102.3

612.7MASJAAFAR Mohd Hadafi137429 102.0 101.3 100.9 102.2 104.0 102.3

612.6UZBGOLOSHCHAPOV Roman165130 102.3 100.8 103.6 102.7 102.0 101.2

612.3KAZYERMAKOV Alexandr122731 103.4 102.3 101.5 100.7 101.9 102.5

612.2JPNMATSUMOTO Takayuki117432 102.4 103.3 101.4 100.4 103.4 101.3

610.9JPNTOMIZAWA Koji118733 102.4 101.9 103.1 99.9 101.5 102.1

610.8SINLIM Zhong Xian149334 101.9 100.7 103.2 103.4 101.6 100.0

610.5MASNASIR KHAN Muhammad
Ezuan

138135 103.1 101.4 104.1 100.4 101.5 100.0

610.4KSAAL-ANAZI Khalid131736 101.3 100.8 102.2 101.9 102.2 102.0

609.1PHITAN Kenley Aldridge Cua144637 101.1 102.5 100.8 103.1 102.9 98.7

608.0KGZAKBAR UULU Nooruzbek123538 103.5 101.0 100.3 101.4 102.3 99.5

608.0IRINOROUZIYAN Pourya114139 103.1 103.5 101.6 102.1 99.1 98.6

602.3SRIHENGEDARAGE Kumara151140 101.4 98.7 99.7 100.1 102.1 100.3

596.9PAKMUSHTAQ Shahid143441 101.6 100.0 101.8 98.5 95.7 99.3

DNSKSAAL HARBI Hussain1323

DNSPHIVALDEZ Jayson1448

DNSTHAVONGSUKDEE
Thongphaphum

1570

DNSTHAWIJAN Supalerk1571

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 45; Total number of athletes: 60

Legend 76218EA9
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start ECH European Championships
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27-01-2016 11:22:40)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (27-01-2016 11:04:14)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (27-01-2016 10:54:49)
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SAT 30 JAN 2016, START TIME 13:30

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 25 MAY 2013 Munich (GER)210.5 YANG Haoran CHN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

208.1

10.310.310.710.610.210.8  9.5
10.610.510.410.810.2  9.710.6

187.2166.4145.3123.9103.583.0

10.910.6
10.710.3
10.5  9.9
62.930.8JPNOKADA

Naoya
11781

206.3

10.110.510.510.0  9.910.510.0
10.710.410.010.110.310.610.2

185.5164.6144.1124.0103.882.7

10.810.8
10.010.4
10.510.0
62.531.2KAZYURKOV

Yuriy
12292

184.2

  9.810.510.310.510.0  9.4
10.210.210.510.110.210.5

164.2143.5122.7102.181.9

10.410.0
10.310.7
10.010.6
62.031.3IRINOROUZIYAN

Pourya
11413

163.0

10.0  9.910.110.310.0
  9.710.610.010.310.3

143.3122.8102.782.1

10.110.6
  9.910.7
10.410.1
61.831.4INDSHEORAN

Akhil
10994

140.5

10.3  9.910.4  9.4
10.010.010.210.6

120.2100.379.7

  9.810.4
  9.0  9.6
10.410.5
59.730.5THAPANYATONG

Pongsaton
15535

120.0

10.010.410.3
10.2  9.710.4

99.879.7

  9.5  9.8
  9.410.6
10.0  9.7
59.030.1UZBSKOROVAROV

Vadim
16566

98.5

10.1  9.5
  9.710.4

78.7

  9.810.1
  9.1  9.9
10.0  9.9
58.829.9KORKIM

Dae Seon
12727

78.5

10.9
  9.2

  9.610.5
10.4  9.0
10.1  8.8
58.428.3QATAL MUHANADI

Ali
14738

Legend 5CF7C118
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
Rk Rank WC World Cup
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (30/01/2016 13:50:06)
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SAT 30 JAN 2016, START TIME 11:00

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 25 MAY 2013 Munich (GER)633.5 SIDI Peter HUN WC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

624.2 QFUZBSKOROVAROV Vadim16561 102.1 104.3 104.1 104.2 105.0 104.5

622.8 QFQATAL MUHANADI Ali14732 104.6 102.1 102.9 104.4 105.0 103.8

622.2 QFKORKIM Dae Seon12723 103.8 104.2 103.8 102.8 102.8 104.8

621.8 QFIRINOROUZIYAN Pourya11414 103.3 102.9 104.2 104.3 103.7 103.4

620.8 QFJPNOKADA Naoya11785 103.3 101.9 102.6 104.9 104.4 103.7

620.7 QFTHAPANYATONG Pongsaton15536 102.5 103.1 103.7 102.5 103.9 105.0

620.6 QFKAZYURKOV Yuriy12297 105.8 103.7 104.5 101.7 102.8 102.1

620.1 QFINDSHEORAN Akhil10998 102.8 103.4 103.8 102.7 103.7 103.7

619.6JPNMATSUMOTO Takayuki11749 102.7 102.5 103.8 103.8 104.7 102.1

619.5KORCHOI Changhoon125410 102.8 101.1 104.3 103.6 104.3 103.4

619.4INDPRASHANT Prashant108611 103.3 102.6 104.3 103.3 102.3 103.6

619.3THATORTUNGPANICH Napis156712 103.3 101.9 105.2 101.5 103.7 103.7

619.0BANBAKI Abdullah Hel100213 102.4 103.7 102.9 103.6 103.5 102.9

619.0KORKIM Hyeonjun127814 104.9 103.2 102.2 104.0 102.5 102.2

618.5THAPONGLAOKHAM Pavonnut155715 102.8 104.9 102.2 103.1 104.8 100.7

618.2IRIKARIMI Mohammad Hossein113816 105.7 101.9 103.5 103.4 102.3 101.4

618.0KAZKLEIMYONOV Alexey120617 101.5 103.4 101.9 103.1 103.6 104.5

617.9JPNHASEGAWA Tomohiko116618 101.7 103.3 102.6 102.3 103.2 104.8

617.8IRIBAGHERI Hossein112819 103.4 101.6 102.6 103.0 103.9 103.3

617.4MASNASIR KHAN Muhammad
Ezuan

138120 102.7 102.6 104.0 103.4 101.5 103.2

617.1INDSINGH Satyendra111021 99.6 105.4 103.6 102.5 104.0 102.0

617.0MGLNYANTAI Bayaraa140222 102.4 103.8 103.4 104.1 103.4 99.9

616.7MGLBOLDBAATAR Bishrel139523 102.1 101.8 101.9 103.0 103.5 104.4

616.3TJKEROV Daler157824 103.2 102.2 101.3 103.2 103.4 103.0

615.5BANCHOWDHURY Shovon100525 102.6 103.4 102.4 103.6 103.6 99.9

615.4QATDOVGUN Vitaliy147826 103.3 103.1 104.0 101.7 102.0 101.3

614.6KSAALAMMARI Mesfer Aboud131227 100.4 101.9 104.0 103.3 104.9 100.1

10Q100000IA3001161100.1.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 30 JAN 2016, 06:59 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

614.0UZBSAYFUDDINOV Saidkhon165528 100.9 104.3 100.4 102.8 102.6 103.0

613.9BRNAL HAIDERABADI Ali102629 102.4 102.9 101.5 100.9 103.3 102.9

613.7KGZAKBAR UULU Nooruzbek123530 101.5 102.9 101.2 102.0 102.3 103.8

613.3KSAAL ANAZI Faiz131631 102.2 102.3 101.7 101.5 101.8 103.8

612.9MGLKHENMEDEKH
Byambabaatar

140032 103.1 103.3 101.7 101.2 101.6 102.0

610.5SRISAMARAKOON Mangala152533 99.1 103.6 101.2 103.0 101.7 101.9

610.2MASMUHAMMAD Mohammad
Zubair

138034 101.4 102.1 100.9 102.7 103.0 100.1

608.5BANSINGHA Anjan101235 101.9 103.0 102.5 100.8 99.4 100.9

607.8PHIVALDEZ Jayson144836 101.5 96.1 102.9 103.4 102.0 101.9

607.7SRIWEERARATHNA KODIKARA
Krishantha

152737 101.6 99.0 101.4 101.6 101.8 102.3

606.5KAZFEDIN Ilya120338 98.6 101.5 101.1 103.3 100.6 101.4

606.4MASJAAFAR Mohd Hadafi137439 102.3 100.8 102.6 100.5 100.7 99.5

606.3TPELU Shao-Chuan160240 101.2 98.4 100.9 102.9 100.8 102.1

606.3PAKADIL Ghufran142541 98.7 99.6 101.5 103.7 100.9 101.9

605.5TJKVALIEV Todzhiddin158142 98.7 100.6 101.8 101.4 101.3 101.7

603.2QATSKOROMNOV Vyacheslav148543 98.7 98.8 102.0 101.7 101.7 100.3

602.5TJKKUDDUSOV Azamat157944 99.7 101.0 101.3 99.1 100.3 101.1

599.0IRQALI Ali115745 101.1 101.8 100.0 100.2 97.4 98.5

598.8SRIHENGEDARAGE Kumara151146 101.0 92.4 101.1 103.1 101.2 100.0

596.3UAEALNAQBI Salem163647 96.0 102.3 95.8 98.4 102.8 101.0

596.0IRQAL GRAEE Abo Alhasan115648 97.4 99.1 100.7 97.6 100.7 100.5

596.0TPECHEN Chun An158949 97.6 99.5 101.5 101.5 97.8 98.1

592.5UAEALQAYDI Salem163750 97.8 98.7 99.3 98.2 99.8 98.7

590.1PAKMUSHTAQ Shahid143451 98.8 99.4 96.2 100.2 99.4 96.1

575.4UAEALI Ibrahim162852 96.1 98.1 98.6 94.2 92.7 95.7

DNSKSAAL HARBI Hussain1323

DNSBRNHAJI Mahmood1028

DNSVIENGUYEN DUY Hoang1668

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 55; Total number of athletes: 68

Legend 5AD2F6B3
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals WC World Cup WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (30/01/2016 06:59:50)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (30/01/2016 06:46:14)

10Q100000IA3001161100.1.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 30 JAN 2016, 06:59 Page 2 of 2D218



FRI 29 JAN 2016, START TIME 13:00

50m PISTOL MEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 7 JUL 2013 Granada (ESP)200.7 JIN Jongoh KOR WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

191.6

10.810.5  8.5  9.5  9.9  8.4  9.7
  8.910.110.110.3  9.610.010.6

171.9151.3132.7112.993.475.0

  9.4  8.0
10.0  7.9
  9.010.4
54.726.3JPNMATSUDA

Tomoyuki
11731

185.8

  8.1  9.5  6.710.110.010.0  9.4
  9.4  7.6  9.210.310.3  9.910.3

168.3151.2135.3114.994.674.7

  8.0  8.8
  8.710.7
  8.210.6
55.030.1PRKKIM

Song Guk
14552

166.8

  9.7  8.310.1  9.5  9.5  9.2
  9.210.1  9.8  9.210.1  8.8

147.9129.5109.690.971.3

  7.7  9.3
  8.510.6
  7.210.0
53.329.9PRKKIM

Jong Su
14543

147.0

  8.510.710.2  9.610.2
  7.9  9.3  8.0  8.010.1

130.6110.692.474.8

10.1  6.7
  8.910.3
  9.7  8.8
54.525.8INDSINGH

Omkar
11094

129.3

10.7  8.9  9.0  8.1
10.0  9.5  9.0  9.6

108.690.272.2

  9.4  9.0
  9.8  8.5
  7.410.4
54.527.9KAZISSACHENKO

Vladimir
12045

107.9

  9.2  9.3  9.0
10.6  9.6  9.2

88.169.2

  8.2  6.6
  8.4  8.7
  8.510.6
51.025.9KAZPODLESNYY

Vyacheslav
12196

87.8

  6.8  8.4
  8.010.1

73.0

10.8  8.6
  9.5  7.5
  9.5  8.6
54.524.7JPNMORIKAWA

Seiji
11767

68.1

  8.3
  9.5

  8.4  9.2
10.2  7.4
  8.7  6.4
50.323.0KORKIM

Euijong
12758

Legend 47D0BE4B
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
Rk Rank WC World Cup
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29/01/2016 13:19:32)

6F100000IA2901161300.1.FP.0.001.pdfVersion of 29 JAN 2016, 13:19 Page 1 of 1D218



FRI 29 JAN 2016, START TIME 10:00

50m PISTOL MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 9 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)583 JIN Jongoh KOR WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

562-11x QFJPNMATSUDA Tomoyuki11731 92 96 93 93 96 92

560-10x QFPRKKIM Song Guk14552 92 92 93 93 94 96

558-  9x QFJPNMORIKAWA Seiji11763 94 92 93 95 91 93

557-  7x QFPRKKIM Jong Su14544 94 95 91 93 91 93

556-12x QFINDSINGH Omkar11095 95 90 89 92 97 93

554-  7x QFKORKIM Euijong12756 91 95 90 94 95 89

551-  9x QFKAZPODLESNYY Vyacheslav12197 95 90 89 94 91 92

551-  9x QFKAZISSACHENKO Vladimir12048 92 90 92 96 89 92

550-  6xMGLENKHTAIVAN Davaakhuu13979 90 90 93 97 94 86

549-  5xJPNHORIMIZU Kojiro116710 89 93 92 90 93 92

548-12xMASWONG Guanjie Johnathan138711 91 94 93 93 93 84

547-  7xTHAKULCHAIRATTANA Pongpol154912 91 95 90 92 93 86

546-10xSINLIM Swee Hon149213 94 89 96 93 88 86

546-  6xVIENGUYEN HOANG Phuong167014 91 88 94 94 90 89

544-10xTPEYANG Jui-Hao161115 88 90 93 87 91 95

544-  7xTPECHANG Lu158716 91 90 91 91 90 91

544-  6xKORLEE Teageon129617 90 93 94 86 89 92

544-  3xTPEKUO Kuan-Ting159518 89 89 90 95 88 93

543-  9xIRIAHMADI Mohammad112619 87 92 91 89 92 92

543-  8xIRISAFARI BOROUJENI Sepehr114520 90 89 94 91 88 91

543-  6xMASCHEW Eddy136921 91 88 91 88 94 91

542-  7xKSAAL BADRANI Aqeel131822 87 83 94 96 88 94

542-  7xKSAALANAZI Atallah131523 91 92 91 89 89 90

542-  6xIRIBARKHORDARI Ebrahim113024 93 89 87 93 90 90

542-  6xMGLOYUN Tuguldur140525 90 91 89 92 90 90

542-  5xUZBCHERNISHEV Artem164926 91 89 91 90 93 88

541-  7xINDSINGH Jai110727 87 91 88 90 90 95

541-  4xSRIFERNANDO Suranga150828 92 88 89 94 87 91

6Q100000IA2901161000.1.FP.0.001.pdfVersion of 29 JAN 2016, 11:43 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

536-  4xKAZMAZEPA Maxim121029 87 90 92 87 91 89

534-  6xINDNANJAPPA Prakash108030 91 92 85 90 80 96

532-10xUZBSVECHNIKOV Vladimir165731 91 89 88 84 90 90

530-  7xSRIPATHIRANA Maladeni
Pathirannehelage Jayantha
Sirilal

152032 83 88 89 92 90 88

530-  5xKORPARK Byung Soo130133 85 87 88 95 88 87

529-  4xPAKAKHTAR Muhammad
Shehzad

142634 89 88 93 89 84 86

527-  4xTHABUAYOO Tawatchai154035 90 83 88 90 95 81

526-  6xMGLSHIRGAL Buyanzaya140736 85 86 88 85 93 89

525-  3xMASMOHAMAD ZIN Jasmi137837 86 84 88 92 87 88

524-  9xKSAAL AMRI Mohammed131338 87 87 92 80 92 86

523-  5xPAKKHAN Kalim143339 88 89 79 89 87 91

516-  4xVIETRAN Xuan Tung167440 83 83 91 86 87 86

515-  2xUZBOSMANOV Enver165441 85 83 86 83 86 92

512-  1xSRILIYANAKANKANAMAGE
Thusitha

151842 85 86 84 87 88 82

510-  1xTHAGONGKUM Kanitpong154243 86 81 89 88 84 82

505-  0xPAKKHAN Bilal143244 88 83 84 85 87 78

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 44; Total number of athletes: 56

Legend 9EF51883
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
WCH World Championships WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29-01-2016 11:43:18)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (29-01-2016 11:32:02)

6Q100000IA2901161000.1.FP.0.001.pdfVersion of 29 JAN 2016, 11:43 Page 2 of 2D218



THU 28 JAN 2016, START TIME 13:30

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 6 JUL 2014 Beijing (CHN)35 MAZZETTI Riccardo ITA WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatNameBib
NoRk

28
53412

23201615
445

1395JPNAKIYAMA
Teruyoshi

11651

25
32422

22201614
453

1283KORCHOI
Yong Hoo

12562

20
3134

171613
234
974JPNMORI

Eita
11753

16
114

1514
532

1052QATENGACHEV
Oleg

14794

14
13

13
334

1074INDKUMAR
Vijay

10735

12
4341

851KORLEE
Young Hoon

12976

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend BF16A424
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
Rk Rank WC World Cup
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28/01/2016 14:01:25)

2F100000IA2801161330.1.RFP.0.001.pdfVersion of 28 JAN 2016, 14:01 Page 1 of 1D218



WED 27 JAN 2016, START TIME 10:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 30 JUL 2013 Osijek (CRO)593 REITZ Christian GER ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank Sub
Total8 6 4

291Stage 2
285

576-18x QF
Stage 1INDKUMAR Vijay10731 97 99 89

99 99 93

288Stage 2
287

575-17x QF
Stage 1KORCHOI Yong Hoo12562 98 98 91

98 97 93

286Stage 2
289

575-17x QF
Stage 1JPNMORI Eita11753 98 100 91

97 96 93

290Stage 2
285

575-16x QF
Stage 1JPNAKIYAMA Teruyoshi11654 95 97 93

100 96 94

292Stage 2
279

571-22x QF
Stage 1KORLEE Young Hoon12975 95 96 88

99 95 98

285Stage 2
286

571-14x QF
Stage 1QATENGACHEV Oleg14796 95 99 92

98 95 92

286Stage 2
284

570-19x
Stage 1KORHAN Daeyoon12617 97 98 89

100 97 89

283Stage 2
285

568-12x
Stage 1THAATTANON Aekkata15398 98 94 93

96 95 92

285Stage 2
282

567-10x
Stage 1MASAMIR HASAN Hasli Izwan13659 98 90 94

95 98 92

280Stage 2
286

566-10x
Stage 1VIEHA MINH Thanh166410 97 97 92

98 89 93

283Stage 2
279

562-11x
Stage 1PAKBASHIR Ghulam Mustafa142711 96 97 86

100 95 88

273Stage 2
288

561-12x
Stage 1KAZVOKHMYANIN Sergey122512 99 95 94

95 92 86

289Stage 2
269

558-16x
Stage 1VIEPHAN Xuan Chuyen167313 98 95 76

99 98 92

277Stage 2
279

556-13x
Stage 1INDKUMAR Neeraj107214 99 95 85

98 96 83

278Stage 2
278

556-  9x
Stage 1INDSINGH Harpreet110615 94 94 90

89 97 92

275Stage 2
280

555-  6x
Stage 1MASADZHA Hafiz136416 95 94 91

93 91 91

2Q100000IA2701161000.1.RFP.0.001.pdfVersion of 28 JAN 2016, 12:31 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank Sub
Total8 6 4

277Stage 2
276

553-11x
Stage 1MASMOHAMED Mohd Ridhuan137917 93 91 92

93 94 90

275Stage 2
278

553-  9x
Stage 1SRIKAPILA Kumara151418 93 94 91

91 94 90

280Stage 2
269

549-11x
Stage 1THASUKHONPANICH Pornchai156219 97 90 82

98 94 88

280Stage 2
267

547-12x
Stage 1MGLOYUN Tuguldur140520 93 93 81

96 96 88

272Stage 2
269

541-  9x
Stage 1KAZSUBOCH Dmitriy122321 98 91 80

95 92 85

275Stage 2
265

540-10x
Stage 1MGLSHIRGAL Buyanzaya140722 92 90 83

94 97 84

256Stage 2
269

525-  6x
Stage 1SRIPATHIRANA Maladeni

Pathirannehelage Jayantha
Sirilal

152023 94 92 83
93 79 84

238Stage 2
244

482-  4x
Stage 1SRIJAYAWARDANA Tharindu151224 81 86 77

84 84 70

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 29

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 601D7E50
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28/01/2016 12:31:12)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (28/01/2016 12:20:49)

2Q100000IA2701161000.1.RFP.0.001.pdfVersion of 28 JAN 2016, 12:31 Page 2 of 2D218



MON 1 FEB 2016, START TIME 13:30

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 12 APR 2015 Changwon (KOR)206.0 JIN Jongoh KOR WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

198.7

10.3  9.6  9.810.110.510.2  8.5
10.7  9.1  9.7  8.210.110.110.5

177.7159.0139.5121.2100.680.3

10.310.8
  9.210.4
10.610.0
61.331.2MASWONG

Guanjie Johnathan
13871

198.3

10.3  9.510.510.310.510.410.1
10.110.1  9.5  9.4  9.910.2  8.8

177.9158.3138.3118.698.277.6

  9.610.0
  9.010.0
10.010.1
58.730.1KSAALANAZI

Atallah
13152

176.9

10.210.510.410.4  9.4  9.9
10.0  9.3  9.5  9.6  9.0  9.0

156.7136.9117.097.078.6

  9.9  9.8
10.0  9.3
10.310.4
59.729.5PRKKIM

Jong Su
14543

155.8

  9.8  8.810.410.6  9.9
10.5  9.9  9.8  9.5  9.9

135.5116.896.676.5

  9.5  9.7
10.410.2
  7.2  9.7
56.729.6TPEKUO

Kuan-Ting
15954

134.7

  8.910.4  8.910.0
  9.710.4  9.5  8.2

116.195.376.9

  8.5  9.9
10.210.0
10.110.0
58.729.9JPNMATSUDA

Tomoyuki
11735

116.0

10.0  9.210.1
10.3  8.410.7

95.778.1

  8.9  9.6
10.6  9.2
  9.1  9.9
57.328.7KORJANG

Jin Hyuk
12656

94.6

  9.5  7.9
  9.3  9.5

75.8

10.110.7
  9.1  8.9
  9.310.3
58.429.9INDSINGH

Omkar
11097

74.2

  8.5
  8.8

10.110.3
  8.5  9.4
  8.8  9.8
56.929.5JPNMORIKAWA

Seiji
11768

Legend C6924844
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
Rk Rank WC World Cup
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01/02/2016 13:49:07)

14F100000IA0102161330.1.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 1 FEB 2016, 13:49 Page 1 of 1D218



MON 1 FEB 2016, START TIME 11:00

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 12 APR 2009 Changwon (KOR)594 JIN Jongoh KOR WC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

582-22x QFTPEKUO Kuan-Ting15951 96 99 97 97 96 97

581-22x QFKSAALANAZI Atallah13152 98 96 96 98 94 99

578-20x QFMASWONG Guanjie Johnathan13873 97 96 93 97 97 98

577-20x QFPRKKIM Jong Su14544 95 97 97 97 97 94

577-15x QFINDSINGH Omkar11095 98 99 97 94 95 94

576-22x QFKORJANG Jin Hyuk12656 95 98 97 97 94 95

576-19x QFJPNMORIKAWA Seiji11767 97 95 95 96 97 96

576-19x QFJPNMATSUDA Tomoyuki11738 96 97 98 94 98 93

575-16xPRKKIM Song Guk14559 94 98 97 96 95 95

575-15xJPNHORIMIZU Kojiro116710 92 96 98 95 97 97

575-15xKORKIM Young Min128511 91 98 97 98 95 96

574-13xMGLENKHTAIVAN Davaakhuu139712 97 94 95 96 95 97

574-10xKAZYUNUSMETOV Rashid122813 94 97 96 96 95 96

573-16xIRIBARKHORDARI Ebrahim113014 93 99 94 98 97 92

571-17xIRIAHMADI Mohammad112615 93 95 97 96 96 94

571-12xSINLIM Swee Hon149216 95 96 96 94 93 97

570-16xKAZISSACHENKO Vladimir120417 97 96 94 91 95 97

570-16xTHAKULCHAIRATTANA Pongpol154918 94 94 97 93 96 96

570-15xMASCHEW Eddy136919 94 92 98 94 96 96

570-14xINDPATHANIA Aman108420 94 92 97 96 96 95

569-17xUZBCHERNISHEV Artem164921 92 98 94 97 94 94

569-12xTPEYANG Jui-Hao161122 93 94 96 96 94 96

568-16xTHASUTIVIRUCH Noppodon156423 94 93 96 96 96 93

568-14xIRISAFARI BOROUJENI Sepehr114524 97 96 93 93 96 93

568-13xINDVIBHUTE Jitendra Shivaji111925 96 95 92 96 94 95

567-17xQATENGACHEV Oleg147926 94 96 93 97 93 94

567-11xVIENGUYEN HOANG Phuong167027 93 95 97 91 96 95

567-11xKORPARK Byung Soo130128 95 93 95 95 94 95

14Q100000IA0102161100.1.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 1 FEB 2016, 12:30 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

567-11xKSAAL AMRI Mohammed131329 94 95 95 96 95 92

567-10xUAEAHMED Ameen162030 93 95 95 96 94 94

566-17xTHAGONGKUM Kanitpong154231 92 98 93 92 97 94

566-11xPAKKHAN Kalim143332 93 96 93 93 95 96

565-16xUZBSVECHNIKOV Vladimir165733 95 95 93 96 91 95

565-12xMASCHOO Wen Yan137034 95 95 96 94 94 91

564-10xMGLSHIRGAL Buyanzaya140735 93 94 94 97 93 93

563-12xSRIFERNANDO Suranga150836 89 95 95 95 93 96

563-  8xVIETRAN Xuan Tung167437 95 94 93 95 93 93

561-13xMGLOYUN Tuguldur140538 92 93 92 95 94 95

561-12xPAKAKHTAR Muhammad
Shehzad

142639 92 92 95 93 97 92

561-12xSRIPATHIRANA Maladeni
Pathirannehelage Jayantha
Sirilal

152040 93 89 96 99 92 92

561-10xKSAAL BADRANI Aqeel131841 93 94 89 96 92 97

560-17xTPECHANG Lu158742 94 94 94 97 91 90

560-11xKAZMAZEPA Maxim121043 92 95 91 91 95 96

556-  7xVIEPHAM Ngoc Huy167144 92 95 94 93 89 93

554-10xPAKKHAN Bilal143245 90 91 91 92 96 94

554-  4xKGZTOKMOKOV Askat124246 93 92 95 92 92 90

552-11xUZBOSMANOV Enver165447 90 92 94 94 92 90

548-  4xUAEAL ALI Humaid162248 93 92 92 90 90 91

544-  6xSRILIYANAKANKANAMAGE
Thusitha

151849 93 90 90 91 89 91

537-  4xUAETUNAIJI Salim164250 87 86 85 94 91 94

DNSIRQFAKHRI Zaid1158

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 51; Total number of athletes: 64

Legend 89B9B2E8
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals WC World Cup WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01/02/2016 12:30:41)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (01/02/2016 12:16:35)

14Q100000IA0102161100.1.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 1 FEB 2016, 12:30 Page 2 of 2D218



SUN 31 JAN 2016, START TIME 13:00

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 19 JUN 2015 Baku (AZE)464.7 ZUBLASING Petra ITA EUG

RemarksTotalStanding - EliminationPrKnNatNameBib
NoRk

458.0

50.6
10.39.59.910.89.251.7

447.7438.2428.3417.5408.3

50.5
51.1
50.9

306.0

51.0
51.6
50.9

153.5SINSER
Xiang Wei Jasmine

14951

455.4

51.1
10.49.09.99.49.849.2

445.0436.0426.1416.7406.9

52.6
51.5
51.6

306.6

49.4
51.4
50.1

150.9IRIJAMBOZORG
Mahlagha

11362

443.5

46.5
8.610.28.79.750.8

434.9424.7416.0406.3

51.2
51.1
52.0

309.0

51.5
51.8
51.4

154.7KORLEE
Kyerim

12933

430.5

48.7
9.49.69.447.1

421.1411.5402.1

51.9
51.8
50.8

306.3

51.2
51.1
49.5

151.8INDKOSHY
Elizabeth Susan

10714

420.3

47.6
10.29.148.9

410.1401.0

52.0
50.7
51.1

304.5

51.6
50.6
48.5

150.7KORJANG
Hana

12645

410.0

49.0
9.749.5

400.3

50.2
49.0
51.9

301.8

52.2
49.4
49.1

150.7MGLCHULUUNBADRAKH
Narantuya

13966

399.3

50.6
48.3

51.2
51.1
52.0

300.4

44.9
49.7
51.5

146.1JPNSHIMIZU
Ayano

11837

395.2

45.3
48.4

52.4
49.4
51.2

301.5

47.5
49.7
51.3

148.5MASABDUL HALIM
Nur Ayuni Farhana

13628

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend C658C16E
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Kn Kneeling
Nat Nation Pr Prone Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (31/01/2016 13:52:09)

11F000000IA3101161300.1.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 31 JAN 2016, 13:52 Page 1 of 1D218



SUN 31 JAN 2016, START TIME 10:00

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 11 JUN 2014 Munich (GER)592 KALNYSH Natallia UKR WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

191Standing
198Prone
197

586-28x QF

KneelingSINSER Xiang Wei Jasmine14951 98 99
98 100
97 94

193Standing

199Prone
193

585-26x QF

KneelingMGLCHULUUNBADRAKH
Narantuya

13962 96 97
100 99

97 96

192Standing
196Prone
196

584-22x QF

KneelingKORLEE Kyerim12933 99 97
99 97
95 97

193Standing
199Prone
190

582-25x QF

KneelingIRIJAMBOZORG Mahlagha11364 95 95
100 99

96 97

191Standing

197Prone
193

581-22x QF

KneelingMASABDUL HALIM Nur Ayuni
Farhana

13625 97 96
97 100

96 95

190Standing
198Prone
192

580-23x QF

KneelingINDKOSHY Elizabeth Susan10716 97 95
99 99
95 95

186Standing
198Prone
195

579-29x QF

KneelingKORJANG Hana12647 99 96
99 99
95 91

191Standing
199Prone
188

578-24x QF

KneelingJPNSHIMIZU Ayano11838 95 93
99 100
95 96

189Standing
196Prone
193

578-22x

KneelingKAZSTAROSTINA Violetta12229 94 99
97 99
94 95

185Standing
199Prone
193

577-28x

KneelingKAZMALINOVSKAYA Alexandra120910 97 96
99 100
93 92

186Standing
195Prone
195

576-22x

KneelingJPNTOISHI Mai118611 96 99
98 97
93 93

11Q000000IA3101161000.1.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 31 JAN 2016, 11:58 Page 1 of 3



TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

190Standing
193Prone
192

575-21x

KneelingJPNIWATA Seiko117112 95 97
97 96
98 92

189Standing
195Prone
191

575-18x

KneelingPRKKIM Su Ok145613 94 97
97 98
95 94

194Standing
193Prone
187

574-21x

KneelingUZBORLOVA Margarita165314 93 94
97 96
96 98

191Standing
193Prone
190

574-20x

KneelingKORNA Yoon Kyung129915 96 94
98 95
96 95

184Standing
197Prone
192

573-18x

KneelingUZBMAMEDOVA Sakina165216 96 96
100 97

92 92

184Standing

198Prone
190

572-22x

KneelingTHAPLENGSAENGTHONG
Ratchadaporn

155617 95 95
99 99

95 89

190Standing
193Prone
189

572-21x

KneelingQATAL SUWAIDI Aisha147718 94 95
96 97
95 95

187Standing
197Prone
187

571-19x

KneelingMGLOLZVOIBAATAR Yanjinlkham140319 95 92
98 99
95 92

187Standing
194Prone
190

571-18x

KneelingIRITALEBI Maryam114920 95 95
96 98
95 92

185Standing
196Prone
189

570-26x

KneelingTHACHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak154121 93 96
98 98
91 94

191Standing

195Prone
184

570-14x

KneelingSRIPERERA Weerasingha
Muhandiramlage

152222 90 94
98 97

94 97

187Standing
194Prone
189

570-13x

KneelingPHIACUNA Amparo Teresa144023 94 95
97 97
95 92

187Standing
194Prone
187

568-22x

KneelingMGLOYUNBAT Esugen140624 91 96
97 97
92 95

183Standing
196Prone
189

568-16x

KneelingMASZULKIFLI Muslifah138925 94 95
99 97
92 91

180Standing
197Prone
190

567-22x

KneelingINDGAUSWAMI Lajja106526 95 95
98 99
87 93

190Standing
190Prone
187

567-17x

KneelingUZBFILIMONOVA Mariya165027 92 95
95 95
94 96

11Q000000IA3101161000.1.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 31 JAN 2016, 11:58 Page 2 of 3



TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

183Standing
191Prone
191

565-16x

KneelingSRIPERERA Kankanige152128 92 99
95 96
92 91

177Standing
196Prone
191

564-22x

KneelingKAZSERIKBAYEVA Zhanel122129 94 97
98 98
88 89

183Standing
195Prone
186

564-21x

KneelingINDMOUDGIL Anjum107930 96 90
98 97
89 94

181Standing
192Prone
191

564-16x

KneelingSRIEGODAWELA Tehani150731 94 97
95 97
94 87

183Standing
192Prone
188

563-12x

KneelingIRIEMAMGHOLI Narjes113232 94 94
95 97
90 93

177Standing
194Prone
188

559-17x

KneelingMASHAMED Haslisa137333 95 93
98 96
89 88

185Standing
192Prone
182

559-11x

KneelingPRKRA Un Gyong145734 89 93
96 96
92 93

178Standing
190Prone
188

556-18x

KneelingKGZISMAILOVA Elena123835 94 94
93 97
88 90

174Standing
192Prone
188

554-15x

KneelingVIENGUYEN Thi Ngan166736 90 98
98 94
90 84

179Standing

187Prone
188

554-14x

KneelingQATAL-MOHANNADI Noora
Salem

147137 95 93
95 92

91 88

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 37; Total number of athletes: 47

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend C30E07C1
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
WC World Cup WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (31-01-2016 11:58:37)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (31-01-2016 11:46:13)
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FRI 29 JAN 2016, START TIME 16:00

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 3 JUL 2014 Beijing (CHN)211.0 YI Siling CHN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

 S-off: 10.1205.9

10.410.310.010.010.610.310.7
  9.910.510.510.310.610.910.2

185.6164.8144.3124.0102.881.6

10.010.2
10.2  9.9
10.110.3
60.730.4IRIKHEDMATI

Najmeh
11391

 S-off: 9.9205.9

  9.910.1  9.910.2  9.810.710.6
10.710.010.510.310.710.510.4

185.3165.2144.8124.3103.882.6

10.810.3
10.310.1
10.5  9.6
61.630.0INDPAUL

Ayonika
10852

184.5

  8.810.410.3  9.910.610.7
10.010.610.310.210.110.3

165.7144.7124.1104.083.3

10.310.3
10.310.6
10.110.7
62.331.6INDGHATKAR

Pooja
10673

163.1

10.110.710.810.310.0
  9.110.510.3  9.810.1

143.9122.7101.681.5

10.210.5
10.510.2
10.3  9.7
61.430.4KORLEE

Eunseo
12914

143.5

10.110.810.910.5
10.210.110.5  9.7

123.2102.380.9

  9.510.2
10.210.2
10.110.5
60.730.9SINHO

Xiu Yi
14915

122.4

10.410.410.5
10.0  9.810.0

102.081.8

10.6  9.1
10.510.3
10.610.2
61.329.6MGLCHULUUNBADRAKH

Narantuya
13966

 SO101.6

10.0  9.8
10.010.4

81.6

10.610.3
10.8  9.6
  9.910.2
61.430.1SINSER

Xiang Wei Jasmine
14957

80.8

10.2
10.1

10.5  9.6
10.4  8.7
10.610.7
60.529.0SINVELOSO

Martina Lindsay
14988

Legend A58A94E8
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
Rk Rank SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-

off for tie
S-off Shoot-off

WC World Cup
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29/01/2016 16:18:41)
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FRI 29 JAN 2016, START TIME 14:00

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 28 MAY 2015 Munich (GER)422.9 CHEN Dongqi CHN WC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

418.0 QFIRIKHEDMATI Najmeh11391 105.0 106.5 105.2 101.3

417.6 QFSINHO Xiu Yi14912 104.1 104.2 103.9 105.4

416.6 QFINDPAUL Ayonika10853 103.3 104.7 103.8 104.8

416.3 QFMGLCHULUUNBADRAKH
Narantuya

13964 104.9 104.9 103.6 102.9

416.0 QFKORLEE Eunseo12915 104.8 104.5 104.3 102.4

415.6 QFINDGHATKAR Pooja10676 104.6 104.3 104.4 102.3

415.4 QFSINSER Xiang Wei Jasmine14957 102.4 104.2 103.9 104.9

415.0 QFSINVELOSO Martina Lindsay14988 102.7 104.0 104.1 104.2

414.7MASABDUL HALIM Nur Ayuni
Farhana

13629 104.5 102.7 103.7 103.8

414.6JPNIWATA Seiko117110 103.5 103.6 102.8 104.7

414.5KORLEE Seungyeon129511 103.6 103.4 104.4 103.1

413.9IRIEMAMGHOLI Narjes113212 104.1 103.1 104.3 102.4

413.6INDKOSHY Elizabeth Susan107113 103.1 102.8 103.3 104.4

413.3MGLOLZVOIBAATAR Yanjinlkham140314 104.9 104.1 104.0 100.3

413.2IRIAHMADI Elaheh112515 104.8 104.7 102.4 101.3

413.1KORKIM Hye In127716 103.1 102.4 102.9 104.7

412.6MGLMANDAKHNAR Tuvshinjargal140117 101.7 105.0 103.0 102.9

412.4UZBFILIMONOVA Mariya165018 104.0 103.0 101.4 104.0

412.2PRKKIM Su Ok145619 103.2 102.9 102.0 104.1

412.0THACHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak154120 103.0 102.8 103.3 102.9

411.7JPNSHIMIZU Ayano118321 102.6 101.0 103.7 104.4

411.3KAZMALINOVSKAYA Alexandra120922 102.6 103.0 103.5 102.2

411.2TPEWU Pei-Yu161023 101.4 103.5 102.9 103.4

411.2TPECHEN Szu-Wei159024 103.1 102.2 104.7 101.2

411.1QATAL SUWAIDI Aisha147725 103.0 101.7 102.7 103.7

411.1SRIPERERA Weerasingha
Muhandiramlage

152226 102.6 103.7 102.2 102.6
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

411.1KAZTYSHOVA Polina122427 100.5 104.1 104.0 102.5

411.0SRIVASUDEVAN Praneetta152628 102.7 103.1 102.1 103.1

410.9JPNYUASA Natsuki119329 102.1 103.5 101.7 103.6

410.9MASHAMED Haslisa137330 101.7 103.6 104.6 101.0

410.7TPELIU Yu Chun159931 103.0 102.5 101.7 103.5

410.3PRKRA Un Gyong145732 102.4 104.4 102.1 101.4

410.1QATAL-MOHANNADI Noora
Salem

147133 103.7 103.8 102.7 99.9

409.5BANDATTA Tripti100634 101.8 103.6 102.5 101.6

409.4UAEALMARZOOQI Sumaiya163235 101.4 103.8 101.9 102.3

408.6UZBORLOVA Margarita165336 101.4 101.6 102.8 102.8

408.5THAPRATHUMTONG Yodtean155837 104.1 100.7 100.5 103.2

408.1KAZSTAROSTINA Violetta122238 103.6 103.1 99.7 101.7

408.1UZBMAMEDOVA Sakina165239 101.7 103.3 101.6 101.5

406.4BANTUMPA Ummey Zakia Sultana101440 101.3 101.3 102.2 101.6

405.8THAMUNKETKIT Naradapawee155141 100.2 101.1 102.4 102.1

405.7NEPRANA Sneh141942 103.0 100.4 99.5 102.8

404.7VIENGUYEN Thi Ngan166743 102.1 102.2 99.4 101.0

404.4BANAKHTER Sharmin100044 102.4 99.9 100.8 101.3

403.8TJKLAGUTENKO Malika158045 101.7 101.3 102.2 98.6

403.7SRIPERERA Kankanige152146 100.4 100.6 103.0 99.7

403.2KGZKUBANYCHBEKOVA Kanykei124047 101.1 100.2 100.9 101.0

402.7KGZISMAILOVA Elena123848 101.0 100.1 100.8 100.8

402.5MASZULKIFLI Muslifah138949 101.6 100.5 99.4 101.0

401.3PHIACUNA Amparo Teresa144050 100.3 101.5 100.9 98.6

400.0BHUKUNZANG Lenchu102051 100.0 100.9 99.5 99.6

398.3PAKFATIMA Mehak143052 98.3 98.4 101.9 99.7

394.8KGZIMANALIEVA Bermet123753 100.0 98.0 97.0 99.8

393.1NEPRAI Asmita141854 98.4 97.5 98.4 98.8

392.0NEPKYAPCHHAKI Phool Maya141755 96.9 96.7 100.0 98.4

388.8UAEALNAIBARI Alya163556 95.5 100.9 96.5 95.9

368.0IRQJUMAAH Zainab115957 93.1 87.2 92.7 95.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 57; Total number of athletes: 71

Legend 8AAA6F22
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
WC World Cup WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29/01/2016 15:15:47)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (29/01/2016 15:02:52)
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SUN 31 JAN 2016, START TIME 15:30

25m PISTOL WOMEN
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES
2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

RemarksTotalPointsNatNameBib
NoRk

822220KORKOH
Eun

12861

200002KORKIM
Minjung

12822

8210212KORKIM
Ji Hye

12793

4012010JPNSATO
Akiko

11814

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

RemarksTotal54321SeriesNatNameBib
NoRk

QG2054434KORKIM
Minjung

1282

QG1753243KORKOH
Eun

1286

QB1333223KORKIM
Ji Hye

1279

QB1323332JPNSATO
Akiko

1181

1234203TPEWU
Chia Ying

16095

1231413SINTEO
Shun Xie

14976

1223223THAYANGPAIBOON
Naphaswan

15727

1113133THAHIRUNPHOEM
Kanyakorn

15448

Legend BE3BD1CB
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal

Match
QF Qualified for Finals QG Qualified for Gold Medal

Match
Rk Rank

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (31/01/2016 15:39:26)
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SAT 30 JAN 2016, START TIME 10:00

25m PISTOL WOMEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 31 MAY 1994 Milan (ITA)594 IORGOVA Diana BUL WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

296Rapid
289

585-17x QF
PrecisionKORKOH Eun12861 96 94 99

99 99 98

293Rapid
290

583-17x QF
PrecisionTHAYANGPAIBOON Naphaswan15722 100 96 94

96 98 99

293Rapid
288

581-16x QF
PrecisionSINTEO Shun Xie14973 97 93 98

100 96 97

294Rapid
285

579-12x QF
PrecisionJPNSATO Akiko11814 94 96 95

99 97 98

292Rapid
286

578-16x QF
PrecisionKORKIM Minjung12825 94 95 97

98 96 98

290Rapid
288

578-14x QF
PrecisionTHAHIRUNPHOEM Kanyakorn15446 94 96 98

95 97 98

292Rapid
285

577-17x QF
PrecisionTPEWU Chia Ying16097 96 94 95

97 96 99

289Rapid
288

577-16x QF
PrecisionKORKIM Ji Hye12798 96 95 97

95 98 96

288Rapid
289

577-14x
PrecisionTPETIEN Chia Chen16059 97 96 96

94 99 95

291Rapid
284

575-20x
PrecisionMASAZAHARI Alia Sazana136610 97 95 92

99 95 97

286Rapid
289

575-20x
PrecisionTHASOWSA NGA Pattarasuda156011 96 98 95

96 97 93

290Rapid
285

575-13x
PrecisionINDSARNOBAT Rahi109512 97 95 93

98 94 98

286Rapid
288

574-16x
PrecisionSRIKENDAWALA SUBAYALAGE

Kendawala
151613 99 95 94

95 95 96

289Rapid
284

573-18x
PrecisionSINTEH Xiu Hong149614 93 93 98

98 97 94

285Rapid
288

573-17x
PrecisionMASNG Pei Chin Bibiana138215 98 96 94

92 96 97

291Rapid
282

573-12x
PrecisionVIEPHAM Thi Ha167216 92 98 92

99 98 94
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TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

284Rapid
288

572-15x
PrecisionINDSAYYED Anisa109617 96 98 94

94 99 91

284Rapid
287

571-15x
PrecisionVIELE Thi Hoang Ngoc166618 96 97 94

88 97 99

284Rapid
286

570-17x
PrecisionQATALMUBARAK Aldana Saad147219 94 98 94

97 94 93

284Rapid
286

570-16x
PrecisionMGLTUMURCHUDUR Bayarmaa141020 95 97 94

99 94 91

281Rapid
289

570-15x
PrecisionINDSINGH Annu Raj110221 99 92 98

92 93 96

287Rapid
282

569-13x
PrecisionSRIABEYMANNE Ruwini150422 93 95 94

93 96 98

284Rapid
285

569-10x
PrecisionTPEYU Ai Wen161323 95 94 96

95 94 95

283Rapid
285

568-15x
PrecisionKAZKOMENDRA Yuliya120824 94 97 94

89 99 95

284Rapid
284

568-13x
PrecisionVIETRIEU Thi Hoa Hong167525 95 94 95

93 96 95

277Rapid
290

567-17x
PrecisionJPNSATO Kinuko118226 96 97 97

90 94 93

286Rapid
280

566-  9x
PrecisionIRIROSTAMIYAN Haniyeh114427 94 93 93

97 92 97

295Rapid
266

561-15x
PrecisionJPNYAMADA Satoko119028 89 92 85

98 97 100

274Rapid
287

561-  9x
PrecisionIRIHARIJANI Elham113529 97 94 96

90 90 94

278Rapid
280

558-17x
PrecisionSRIDE ALVIS KULATHUNGE

Amali Iroshani
150530 92 96 92

92 95 91

280Rapid
278

558-15x
PrecisionPRKRI Hyang Sun145831 91 96 91

85 98 97

270Rapid
288

558-14x
PrecisionMASCHEAH Lee Yean Joseline136732 95 97 96

82 95 93

283Rapid
273

556-16x
PrecisionIRISEBGHATOLLAHI Golnoush114633 87 93 93

96 94 93

279Rapid
277

556-  8x
PrecisionKAZDRISHLYUK Yuliya120234 89 95 93

90 96 93

279Rapid
276

555-13x
PrecisionMGLTAIVANBAATAR Gantuul140835 89 94 93

95 91 93

188Rapid
275

463-14x A
PrecisionPAKFARHAN Mehwish142936 92 92 91

49 92 47
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WED 27 JAN 2016, START TIME 13:30

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 10 NOV 2013 Munich (GER)203.8 SIDHU Heena IND WCF

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

199.4

10.010.0  9.710.010.110.2  9.9
10.3  9.710.110.2  9.0  9.710.3

179.1159.4139.6119.4100.380.4

10.710.5
  9.510.0
  9.7  9.8
60.230.3INDSIDHU

Heena
11011

198.1

10.2  9.9  9.5  9.910.610.510.6
  9.9  9.6  9.910.1  8.510.010.3

178.0158.5139.1119.1100.079.5

10.0  9.9
  9.9  9.3
  9.9  9.6
58.628.8TPETIEN

Chia Chen
16052

177.9

10.010.6  9.4  9.910.310.1
  9.610.1  9.9  8.210.3  9.7

158.3137.6118.3100.279.6

  9.710.4
  9.210.4
  9.310.8
59.831.6KORGIM

Yun Mi
12593

156.6

  9.4  9.7  9.510.210.0
10.3  9.1  9.7  8.810.4

136.9118.198.979.9

10.7  9.6
10.3  9.9
  9.010.0
59.529.5IRISEBGHATOLLAHI

Golnoush
11464

135.5

  7.810.6  9.510.0
  9.110.2  9.8  9.9

118.697.878.5

  9.4  9.6
10.5  9.3
10.0  9.8
58.628.7SINTEH

Xiu Hong
14965

116.8

10.0  9.310.6
  9.110.010.3

97.778.4

  9.7  9.3
  9.7  9.0
  9.9  9.9
57.528.2TPEYU

Ai Wen
16136

97.6

10.310.3
  7.9  9.8

79.4

  9.7  9.9
10.210.5
  9.3  9.7
59.330.1TPEWU

Chia Ying
16097

 SO78.4

  9.3
  9.6

  9.2  9.7
10.2  9.8
  9.910.7
59.530.2IRIHARIJANI

Elham
11358

Legend 829AD5D2
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
Rk Rank SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-

off for tie
WCF World Cup Final

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27/01/2016 13:52:16)
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WED 27 JAN 2016, START TIME 11:30

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 23 MAY 1998 Munich (GER)393 SMIRNOVA Svetlana RUS WC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

387-12x QFINDSIDHU Heena11011 97 96 96 98

387-11x QFTPEWU Chia Ying16092 96 94 99 98

385-10x QFIRISEBGHATOLLAHI Golnoush11463 95 98 95 97

384-  9x QFIRIHARIJANI Elham11354 97 95 96 96

382-  9x QFTPETIEN Chia Chen16055 95 95 95 97

381-  9x QFTPEYU Ai Wen16136 96 96 94 95

380-  9x QFSINTEH Xiu Hong14967 96 92 96 96

380-  8x QFKORGIM Yun Mi12598 95 94 95 96

379-10xTHAMETHAWEEWONG
Princhuda

15509 95 94 96 94

379-  8xIRIROSTAMIYAN Haniyeh114410 94 92 97 96

378-  7xINDDESWAL Yashaswini Singh106411 94 94 95 95

378-  4xINDSINGH Shweta111212 94 94 95 95

377-  8xMGLTUMURCHUDUR Bayarmaa141013 93 93 95 96

376-10xBANASHA Armin100114 95 94 92 95

376-  8xVIETRIEU Thi Hoa Hong167515 96 95 93 92

375-  8xMASNG Pei Chin Bibiana138216 95 90 94 96

375-  6xUZBYULDASHEVA Muslimakhon165817 93 93 96 93

375-  5xMASCHEAH Lee Yean Joseline136718 88 94 96 97

375-  5xMGLTUMURCHUDUR
Bayartsetseg

141119 92 94 93 96

375-  4xSINTEO Shun Xie149720 92 94 94 95

374-  9xJPNSATO Kinuko118221 93 94 92 95

374-  9xJPNSATO Akiko118122 94 94 94 92

373-  8xKORCHOI Kum Ran125523 96 91 94 92

373-  5xSRIABEYMANNE Ruwini150424 95 92 96 90

372-  7xKORBONG Daye125025 95 92 92 93

372-  4xKAZKOMENDRA Yuliya120826 91 92 94 95

371-10xPAKFARHAN Mehwish142927 93 96 91 91
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

371-  8xMASAZAHARI Alia Sazana136628 93 93 94 91

371-  7xKAZDRISHLYUK Yuliya120229 96 93 92 90

370-  7xQATALMUBARAK Aldana Saad147230 92 90 93 95

370-  2xPRKRI Hyang Sun145831 90 93 96 91

369-  4xUAEALALI Wafa162132 92 91 91 95

368-  6xTHAYANGPAIBOON Naphaswan157233 93 90 92 93

367-  7xBANFERDOUS Ardina100734 89 94 90 94

367-  7xVIEPHAM Thi Ha167235 89 90 95 93

367-  4xSRIDE ALVIS KULATHUNGE
Amali Iroshani

150536 96 92 87 92

366-  3xUZBASANOVA Lenara164837 92 93 90 91

365-  5xMGLTAIVANBAATAR Gantuul140838 92 92 91 90

364-  4xVIELE Thi Hoang Ngoc166639 85 90 96 93

361-  5xSRIKENDAWALA SUBAYALAGE
Kendawala

151640 87 91 92 91

361-  2xJPNYAMADA Satoko119041 88 94 88 91

358-  4xUAEALDHAHRI Salwa162542 90 90 88 90

358-  4xKGZMAKHMADOVA Bakhtigul124143 89 89 91 89

352-  5xBANTUMPA Sinthia101344 86 87 93 86

345-  7xKGZKENESHBEKOVA Aigerim123945 81 90 86 88

DNSTHAPHOLPRAJAG Phongpha1555

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 46; Total number of athletes: 57

Legend 99823131
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals WC World Cup WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27/01/2016 12:39:44)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (27/01/2016 12:21:59)

5Q000000IA2701161130.1.AP40.0.001.pdfVersion of 27 JAN 2016, 12:39 Page 2 of 2D218



THU 28 JAN 2016, START TIME 15:30

TRAP MEN
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

RemarksTotalTargetsNatNameBib
NoRk

14ISPAL FAIHAN
Abdulrahman

13371

13TPEYANG
Kun-Pi

16122

14ISPALRASHIDI
Talal

13433

13INDCHENAI
Kynan

10614

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

RemarksTotalTargetsNatNameBib
NoRk

 S-off: 3, QG12ISPAL FAIHAN
Abdulrahman

1337

 S-off: 3, QG12TPEYANG
Kun-Pi

1612

 S-off: 2, QB12ISPALRASHIDI
Talal

1343

 S-off: 2, QB12INDCHENAI
Kynan

1061

11KAZMOGILEVSKIY
Andrey

12125

11KAZKOLOMOYETS
Maxim

12076

Legend 5820F148
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal

Match
QF Qualified for Finals QG Qualified for Gold Medal

Match
Rk Rank

S-off Shoot-off
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.01.2016 12:55:24)

3K100000IA2801161530.1.TR125.0.001.pdfVersion of 28 JAN 2016, 12:55 Page 1 of 19624



WED 27 JAN 2016, START TIME 10:00

TRAP MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 1 APR 1994 Nicosia (CYP)125 PELLIELO Giovanni ITA WC

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
1 ISPAL FAIHAN Abdulrahman1337 12225 23 25 25 24
2 ISPALRASHIDI Talal1343 12125 23 23 25 25
3 INDCHENAI Kynan1061 12022 25 23 25 25
4 KAZKOLOMOYETS Maxim1207 12025 25 25 21 24
5 +1KAZMOGILEVSKIY Andrey1212 119 +123 24 25 22 25
6 +1TPEYANG Kun-Pi1612 119 +125 24 25 23 22
7 +0CHNZHANG Yiyao1048 119 +023 25 23 23 25
8 KORJUNG Changhee1268 11822 25 23 24 24
9 INDSANDHU Manavjit Singh1093 11823 22 25 25 23

10 INDTONDAIMAN Prithviraj1118 11724 25 22 22 24
11 QATAL RUMAIHI Mohammed1475 11724 22 25 23 23
12 KSAALGHTANI Delem1322 11624 21 25 22 24
13 MASYEOH Cheng Han Bernard1388 11623 23 24 22 24
14 CHNDU Yu1037 11624 24 23 22 23
15 KAZKHASSYANOV Victor1205 11623 25 24 22 22
16 UAEALARYANI Dhaher1623 11625 24 23 22 22
17 JPNOYAMA Shigetaka1180 11524 22 24 22 23
18 TPETSAI Yen Chen1608 11422 23 24 21 24
19 LIBEL NAJJAR Walid1353 11422 23 24 22 23
20 ISPALDEEHANI Fehaid1336 11421 24 23 25 21
21 LIBASMAR Nidal1351 11423 24 25 21 21
22 QATKHEJAIM Mohammed1482 11324 22 23 21 23
23 TPESHIH Jung Hung1603 11322 23 24 23 21
24 IRIHAFEZI Ali1134 11221 24 19 24 24
25 UAEBUHALIBA Abdulla1641 11124 22 21 21 23
26 MASCHEN Seong Fook Charles1368 11023 20 21 22 24
27 UAEALERYANI Waleed1627 11019 25 23 21 22
28 IRIYEGANCH ROOHOLLAH Seyed Babak1150 11022 23 23 20 22
29 KOROH Taekeun1300 10922 22 20 23 22
30 CHNLIU Jie1043 10820 20 22 24 22
31 VIENGUYEN HOANG Diep1669 10622 19 25 22 18
32 VIELE Nghia1665 10522 20 23 20 20
33 IRIPARVARESH NIA Mohammad Hossein1143 10419 23 21 19 22
34 JPNKAWAI Masami1172 10217 22 20 21 22

3Q100000IA2701161000.1.TR125.0.001.pdfVersion of 29 JAN 2016, 03:44 Page 1 of 2



Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
35 THASRESTHAPORN Savate1561 10222 17 21 23 19
36 KORLEE Young Sik1298 10120 22 19 20 20
37 BANMIAH Quaysoor1011 10122 25 18 19 17
38 KSAAL-SHEBANI Bander1327 10020 19 21 19 21
39 KSAALENEZ Abdullah Al Fahat1321 9920 20 19 20 20
40 MASCHU Sein Chau1371 9722 15 23 19 18
41 JPNYUSA Yoshiyuki1194 9421 17 21 18 17

DNSPHIANG Eric1442

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 42; Total number of athletes: 47

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 8D624B8E
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
QS-off Qualification Shoot-off WC World Cup WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.01.2016 12:38:28)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (28.01.2016 12:35:45)

3Q100000IA2701161000.1.TR125.0.001.pdfVersion of 29 JAN 2016, 03:44 Page 2 of 296
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MON 25 JAN 2016

DOUBLE TRAP MEN
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

RemarksTotalTargetsNatNameBib
NoRk

26UAEALKAABI
Khaled

16291

25ISPALDEEHANI
Fehaid

13362

26INDMOHD
Asab

10783

24KORSHIN
Hyun Woo

13064

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

RemarksTotalTargetsNatNameBib
NoRk

QG28UAEALKAABI
Khaled

1629

QG27ISPALDEEHANI
Fehaid

1336

QB26INDMOHD
Asab

1078

QB26KORSHIN
Hyun Woo

1306

25INDMITTAL
Ankur

10775

24IRIAZIZIAN
Masoud

11276

Legend 572ACDE9
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal

Match
QF Qualified for Finals QG Qualified for Gold Medal

Match
Rk Rank

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (30.01.2016 12:13:33)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (30.01.2016 12:12:23)

9K100000IA2501160000.1.DT150.0.001.pdfVersion of 30 JAN 2016, 12:13 Page 1 of 19624



SAT 30 JAN 2016, START TIME 10:00

DOUBLE TRAP MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 9 JUN 2014 Munich (GER)148 KNEALE Tim GBR WC

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
1 INDMOHD Asab1078 14229 30 28 28 27
2 INDMITTAL Ankur1077 14130 28 28 27 28
3 ISPALDEEHANI Fehaid1336 14026 27 30 27 30
4 IRIAZIZIAN Masoud1127 13928 28 29 27 27
5 UAEALKAABI Khaled1629 13825 26 29 29 29
6 KORSHIN Hyun Woo1306 13726 29 27 27 28
7 UAEALMUHAIRI Yahya1634 13626 28 26 28 28
8 UAEALMAKTOUM Juma1630 13627 29 26 28 26
9 QATAL ADBA Masoud1465 13527 25 28 27 28

10 ISPAL MUTAIRI Saad1341 13528 29 25 28 25
11 LIBKHALIL Wissam1355 13325 27 28 27 26
12 KORCHUN Hongjae1258 13227 27 26 26 26
13 LIBAKIKI Elie1350 13125 27 26 26 27
14 QATALMARRI Hamad1470 13029 27 24 25 25
15 TPEHSU Ching Huang1592 12726 24 28 26 23
16 INDSODHI Ronjan1115 12622 24 26 26 28
17 IRIKHOSHNEVIS Siavash1140 12625 25 28 23 25
18 LIBKAADI Elias1354 12026 24 21 24 25
19 TPECHUANG Han Lin1591 11924 19 26 26 24
20 MASKHOR Seng Chye1376 11823 24 22 24 25
21 KORHWANG Sungjin1263 11626 22 23 22 23
22 THATEMMART Sirawit1566 11422 24 25 23 20
23 TPESU Ting-Hung1604 11123 26 17 22 23
24 MASENG Wei Jin1372 11125 23 22 22 19
25 MASLIM Soon Siang1377 8919 19 18 18 15

DNSISPALAFASI Hamad1335

9Q100000IA3001161000.1.DT150.0.001.pdfVersion of 30 JAN 2016, 12:01 Page 1 of 296
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TUE 2 FEB 2016

SKEET MEN
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

RemarksTotalTargetsNatNameBib
NoRk

13UAEBIN FUTTAIS
Saif

16401

12ISPHABIB
Saud

13442

15UAEALMAKTOUM
Saeed

16313

14UAEAHMAD
Mohamed

16194

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

RemarksTotalTargetsNatNameBib
NoRk

QG16UAEBIN FUTTAIS
Saif

1640

QG16ISPHABIB
Saud

1344

QB15UAEALMAKTOUM
Saeed

1631

QB15UAEAHMAD
Mohamed

1619

14QATHAMAD
Rashid

14815

12ISPALRASHIDI
Abdullah

13426

Legend 581737FF
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal

Match
QF Qualified for Finals QG Qualified for Gold Medal

Match
Rk Rank

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (02.02.2016 12:37:45)

12K100000IA0202160000.1.SK125.0.001.pdfVersion of 2 FEB 2016, 12:37 Page 1 of 19624



TUE 2 FEB 2016, START TIME 10:00

SKEET MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 9 JUL 2014 Beijing (CHN)125 LUCHINI Valerio ITA WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

49Day 2
74

123
Day 1UAEBIN FUTTAIS Saif16401 24 25 25

25 24

48Day 2
74

122
Day 1QATHAMAD Rashid14812 25 25 24

24 24

49Day 2
72

121
Day 1UAEALMAKTOUM Saeed16313 24 25 23

24 25

48Day 2
73

121
Day 1ISPHABIB Saud13444 24 25 24

23 25

48Day 2
73

121
Day 1UAEAHMAD Mohamed16195 23 25 25

24 24

47Day 2
72

119
Day 1ISPALRASHIDI Abdullah13426 24 23 25

24 23

50Day 2
68

118
Day 1CHNZHANG Fan10477 20 24 24

25 25

45Day 2
73

118
Day 1INDBAJWA Angad Vir Singh10578 25 25 23

23 22

48Day 2
69

117
Day 1KSAAL-MUTAIRI Saied13269 23 22 24

23 25

47Day 2
70

117
Day 1KAZYECHSHENKO Alexandr122610 22 24 24

22 25

48Day 2
69

117
Day 1KORCHO Yongseong125311 21 23 25

24 24

47Day 2
70

117
Day 1QATAL-ATTIYA Nasser146812 22 24 24

23 24

47Day 2
70

117
Day 1ISPALMUTAIRI Zaid134013 24 24 22

23 24

46Day 2
71

117
Day 1CHNTANG Shuai104414 24 23 24

22 24

48Day 2
69

117
Day 1CHNJIN Di104015 22 23 24

25 23

47Day 2
69

116
Day 1TPETSAI I-Hsuan160716 23 24 22

24 23

46Day 2
70

116
Day 1INDSINGH Man110817 22 24 24

23 23

47Day 2
68

115
Day 1KORHWANG Jung Soo126218 21 22 25

24 23

12Q100000IA0202161000.1.SK125.0.001.pdfVersion of 2 FEB 2016, 12:27 Page 1 of 3



TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

46Day 2
69

115
Day 1LIBSARKIS Samer135619 21 25 23

23 23

43Day 2
72

115
Day 1KORLEE Jongjun129220 24 23 25

20 23

45Day 2
70

115
Day 1KSAAL-TAMIMI Majed132921 25 21 24

23 22

46Day 2
68

114
Day 1TPECHANG CHIEN Ming Shan158822 23 22 23

22 24

45Day 2
69

114
Day 1TPELEE Meng Yuan159623 24 23 22

24 21

45Day 2
67

112
Day 1JPNYOKOUCHI Makoto119224 23 24 20

20 25

46Day 2
66

112
Day 1INDCHEEMA Amrinder106025 23 21 22

24 22

44Day 2
68

112
Day 1KAZMUKHAMEDIYEV Vladislav121526 22 24 22

22 22

46Day 2
65

111
Day 1SYRDAHI Roger153327 22 22 21

22 24

45Day 2
66

111
Day 1BRNALWATI Tammar102728 20 25 21

23 22

47Day 2
63

110
Day 1JPNSUZUKI Takahide118529 20 21 22

23 24

47Day 2
63

110
Day 1PAKCHAND Usman142830 22 19 22

23 24

42Day 2
68

110
Day 1QATHAMAD Masoud148031 23 23 22

21 21

44Day 2
65

109
Day 1THAHATHAICHUKIAT Jiranunt154332 23 20 22

21 23

43Day 2
66

109
Day 1IRIDOOSTI Ali113133 22 21 23

24 19

43Day 2
65

108
Day 1JPNORIHARA Kenji117934 23 19 23

23 20

38Day 2
67

105
Day 1KAZPOCHIVALOV David121835 23 22 22

21 17

43Day 2
61

104
Day 1MASTENGKU AHMAD

RIDHAUDIN Tengku
Muhammad Akmal

138636 22 20 19
20 23

39Day 2
63

102
Day 1THAPHASEE Pitipoom155437 22 19 22

22 17

35Day 2
62

97
Day 1PHIANCHETA Joaquin Miguel144138 22 20 20

18 17

37Day 2
59

96
Day 1THAJANGPANICH Tanapat154639 17 21 21

19 18

Day 2 DNS
Day 1KSAALDAWSARI Saad Abdullah1320

Day 2 DNS
Day 1PHIBERNARDO Patricio1443

Day 2 DNS
Day 1PAKINAM Khurram1431

Day 2 DNS
Day 1PHIROSARIO Paul Brian1444

12Q100000IA0202161000.1.SK125.0.001.pdfVersion of 2 FEB 2016, 12:27 Page 2 of 39624



WED 27 JAN 2016, START TIME 15:30

TRAP WOMEN
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

RemarksTotalTargetsNatNameBib
NoRk

 S-off: 212JPNNAKAYAMA
Yukie

11771

 S-off: 112CHNLI
Qingnian

10422

13CHNCHEN
Fang

10363

11ISPALHAWAL
Sarah

13384

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

RemarksTotalTargetsNatNameBib
NoRk

 S-off: 2, QG13JPNNAKAYAMA
Yukie

1177

 S-off: 1+3, QG13CHNLI
Qingnian

1042

 S-off: 1+2, QB13CHNCHEN
Fang

1036

QB12ISPALHAWAL
Sarah

1338

11KORKANG
Geeeun

12705

9KAZDMITRIYENKO
Mariya

12016

Legend 7ED1A57F
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal

Match
QF Qualified for Finals QG Qualified for Gold Medal

Match
Rk Rank

S-off Shoot-off
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27.01.2016 18:45:56)

4K000000IA2701161530.1.TR75.0.001.pdfVersion of 28 JAN 2016, 10:10 Page 1 of 19624



WED 27 JAN 2016, START TIME 10:00

TRAP WOMEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 4 AUG 2012 London (GBR)75 ROSSI Jessica ITA OG

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3
1 JPNNAKAYAMA Yukie1177 7123 24 24
2 CHNLI Qingnian1042 7023 24 23
3 KAZDMITRIYENKO Mariya1201 7023 24 23
4 KORKANG Geeeun1270 7024 23 23
5 +1CHNCHEN Fang1036 69 +124 22 23
6 +1ISPALHAWAL Sarah1338 69 +124 25 20
7 +0LIBBASSIL Ray1352 69 +024 21 24
8 +0INDSINGH Shreyasi1111 69 +024 22 23
9 JPNINAMOTO Riyo1168 6820 24 24

10 IRISIRANI Sepideh1148 6820 24 24
11 KAZDAVYDOVA Anastassiya1200 6822 24 22
12 INDKUMARI Rajeshwari1074 6824 23 21
13 KORLEE Bo Na1290 6721 22 24
14 INDCHOWDHARY Shagun1062 6721 23 23
15 TPELIU Wan-Yu1598 6620 23 23
16 IRIPARVARESH NIA Marziyeh1142 6622 21 23
17 QATAL ABDULLA Amna1464 6621 23 22
18 QATAL ALI Noora1466 6622 22 22
19 JPNINOUE Megumi1169 6519 22 24
20 THAKITCHAROEN Chattaya1547 6522 21 22
21 UAEALMHEIRI Midiya1633 6520 24 21
22 CHNZHU Jingyu1050 6521 23 21
23 QATAL KHALAF Kholoud Hassan1469 6421 22 21
24 TPEHUANG Yen Hua1594 6321 20 22
25 KAZSEREDA Oxana1220 6322 21 20
26 IRIFARAHPOUR BIDGOLI Shiva1133 6219 22 21
27 THAVIRAVAIDYA Nanpapas1569 5817 22 19
28 THANONGPROMMA Thitithan1552 5819 20 19
29 UAEALYASSI Ayesha1639 5718 19 20
30 TPEHSU Jie Yu1593 5719 19 19
31 ISPALHAWAL Shahad1339 5617 21 18
32 KORJIN Jaeyeong1267 4718 14 15

4Q000000IA2701161000.1.TR75.0.002.pdfVersion of 27 JAN 2016, 18:27 Page 1 of 296
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MON 25 JAN 2016

SKEET WOMEN
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

RemarksTotalTargetsNatNameBib
NoRk

13JPNISHIHARA
Naoko

11701

9THASUTARPORN
Nutchaya

15632

14KORKIM
Minji

12813

11INDSHEIKH
Saniya

10974

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

RemarksTotalTargetsNatNameBib
NoRk

QG14JPNISHIHARA
Naoko

1170

 S-off: 4, QG11THASUTARPORN
Nutchaya

1563

 S-off: 3, QB11KORKIM
Minji

1281

 S-off: 6, QB10INDSHEIKH
Saniya

1097

 S-off: 510KORKWAK
Yu Hyun

12875

 S-off: 110INDRAO
Arti Singh

10896

Legend 572ACDE9
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal

Match
QF Qualified for Finals QG Qualified for Gold Medal

Match
Rk Rank

S-off Shoot-off
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.02.2016 12:43:30)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (01.02.2016 12:42:40)

13K000000IA2501160000.1.SK75.0.001.pdfVersion of 1 FEB 2016, 12:43 Page 1 of 19624



MON 1 FEB 2016, START TIME 10:00

SKEET WOMEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 20 JUN 2015 Baku (AZE)75 BACOSI Diana ITA EUG

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3
1 JPNISHIHARA Naoko1170 7224 25 23
2 KORKWAK Yu Hyun1287 7022 24 24
3 THASUTARPORN Nutchaya1563 7023 23 24
4 INDRAO Arti Singh1089 6922 23 24
5 INDSHEIKH Saniya1097 68 +223 21 24
6 KORKIM Minji1281 68 +122 22 24
7 THAIMPRASERTSUK Isarapa1545 68 +023 22 23
8 QATAL SHARSHANI Reem1476 6723 21 23
8 BRNHASSANI Maryam1029 6723 21 23

10 KAZMICHSHUK Angelina1211 6622 24 20
11 QATMOHAMMED Sarah Ghulam1484 6625 21 20
12 KAZMOLCHANOVA Anastassiya1213 6522 20 23
13 TPELO Chien-Ya1600 6422 20 22
14 TPELO Pei-Yu1601 6321 21 21
15 KAZNASSYROVA Rinata1216 6219 22 21
16 INDRATHORE Rashmee1091 6117 24 20
17 QATMOHAMMED Hajar Ghulam1483 5718 17 22
18 JPNURABE Rica1188 5619 21 16
19 JPNSHIRAHA Noriko1184 5018 13 19

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 21

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 44BD37DD
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QS-off Qualification Shoot-off
WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.02.2016 12:18:36)

13Q000000IA0102161000.1.SK75.0.001.pdfVersion of 1 FEB 2016, 12:18 Page 1 of 196
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